
YONEX-SUNRISE ALL INDIA SUB JUNIOR (U-13) RANKING  BADMINTON TOURNAMENT 2024 At RANCHI,JHARKHAND
Entries of BS U13 - Main Draw
Date
26 Sep - 01 Oct 2024

City, Country
RANCHI, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
1 Tagu Debia M 3/13/2013 46860 Active ANP   11
2 Sai Dhanush Buddavarapu M 2/1/2012 49804 Active AP   28
3 Shanmukha Vardhan Gannavarapu M 10/10/2012 42937 Active AP   26
4 Sai Sohan Kota M 11/15/2012 43664 Active AP   23
5 Jashwanth Mahamkali M 7/26/2014 41895 Active AP    5
6 Harshit Gogoi M 2/17/2012 44031 Active ASM    9
7 Yahv Yadav M 4/10/2012 49822 Active DLI   18
8 J. Pranith Barathy M 5/3/2012 43312 Active HAR   17
9 Jayesh Duggal M 6/1/2012 40426 Active HAR   24
10 Samvith Ramesh M 11/10/2012 40768 Active JAR   27
11 Shijo Sree Eswar M 5/15/2012 33886 Active KER    7
12 Aayush Mishra M 3/2/2012 39345 Active KTK   15
13 Ashlon Malcolm Pinto M 9/10/2012 43630 Active MAH   10
14 Pragnay Shinde M 11/2/2012 40139 Active MAH    6
15 Vayam Lamba M 3/22/2012 47021 Active RAJ   22
16 Sathiyan Raghunandhan Gomathi Natchiyar KumaranM 1/29/2012 32617 Active TN    1
17 Taabin Anuf Ahamed M.F. M 9/17/2012 22905 Active TN   21
18 Nomaan Pappu M 1/19/2013 45414 Active TN   13
19 Linesh Vaibav S. M 9/6/2012 39714 Active TN    4
20 Vidith Reddy Chaoutakuri M 3/2/2012 43246 Active TS   16
21 Anay Gandhi M 10/20/2013 50399 Active TS   25
22 Krishav Puppala M 6/11/2012 38954 Active TS    3
23 Srichethan Shourya Samala M 4/6/2012 46730 Active TS    2
24 Advait Sattu M 3/4/2013 43392 Active TS   19
25 Hrishikes Viraat Voja Charan M 10/27/2012 43255 Active TS   12
26 Chinmay Wankhede M 2/27/2012 39499 Active TS    8
27 Aarush Mandal M 9/17/2012 39792 Active WB   20
28 Mousif Md. M 2/27/2012 42837 Active WB   14
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YONEX-SUNRISE ALL INDIA SUB JUNIOR (U-13) RANKING  BADMINTON TOURNAMENT 2024 At RANCHI,JHARKHAND
Entries of BS U13 - Qualifying
Date
26 Sep - 01 Oct 2024

City, Country
RANCHI, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
1 Kyon Tamin M 11/18/2013 47025 Active ANP
2 Rehaan Bantupalli M 9/19/2012 37590 Active AP
3 Nikhil Varma Dendukuri M 3/31/2013 47402 Active AP
4 Durga Akhilesh Kutani M 8/6/2012 51016 Active AP
5 Mohit Arjun Neeli M 2/9/2012 52568 Active AP
6 Kartheek Sriram M 6/9/2013 43947 Active AP
7 Bhargava Tamarana M 5/10/2012 45298 Active AP
8 Abhinav Krishna Terli M 4/13/2013 53069 Active AP
9 Raihan Zaman M 1/15/2013 46122 Active ASM
10 Krishav Bhatnagar M 8/26/2013 43379 Active CG
11 Dev Aditya Dewangan M 7/10/2012 54367 Active CG
12 Erick Jaswani M 9/17/2014 43377 Active CG
13 Arhaan Khan M 8/23/2012 44777 Active CG
14 Shourya Parmar M 4/16/2012 46145 Active CG
15 Abhijay Anand M 5/29/2012 46440 Active CHG
16 Kushal Khokhar M 2/22/2013 53926 Active CHG
17 Girivar Phutela M 2/21/2012 53929 Active CHG
18 Arsh M 10/5/2013 51242 Active DLI
19 Hiten M 11/23/2016 43515 Active DLI
20 Daksh Bindahalli Arvind M 8/19/2013 42733 Active DLI
21 Bhavay Duhan M 9/24/2012 46689 Active DLI
22 Kartik Juyal M 9/5/2012 54474 Active DLI
23 Arnav Srivastava M 4/6/2012 53231 Active DLI
24 Shaurya Singh Yadav M 3/4/2012 46162 Active DLI
25 Mohammed Umar Shaikh M 8/29/2012 51205 Active GOA
26 Darsh Joshi M 5/6/2013 44526 Active GUJ
27 Panshul Makwana M 2/1/2013 44755 Active GUJ
28 Shaurya Panghal M 10/7/2014 52198 Active GUJ
29 Nirmaan Patel M 11/22/2014 46450 Active GUJ
30 Vivaan Shah M 2/9/2013 43211 Active GUJ
31 Pulkit M 2/1/2013 51795 Active HAR
32 Shreyansh Dahiya M 9/10/2013 43915 Active HAR
33 Savir Mongia M 9/1/2012 43931 Active HAR
34 Naksh Phogat M 12/12/2012 46596 Active HAR
35 Prithvi Rao M 9/16/2012 51390 Active HAR
36 Shlok Chowdhury Roy M 1/17/2013 45658 Active HAR
37 Niviransh Sundrani M 5/26/2012 50632 Active HAR
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YONEX-SUNRISE ALL INDIA SUB JUNIOR (U-13) RANKING  BADMINTON TOURNAMENT 2024 At RANCHI,JHARKHAND
Entries of BS U13 - Qualifying
Date
26 Sep - 01 Oct 2024

City, Country
RANCHI, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
38 Kaavish Yadav M 7/8/2013 43261 Active HAR
39 Ridhan Chatterjee M 6/17/2013 41333 Active JAR
40 Rajveer D. M 6/22/2013 45244 Active JAR
41 Kuldeep Kumar M 8/1/2014 46488 Active JAR
42 Prince Kumar M 7/23/2013 46496 Active JAR
43 Vanshraj Singh M 10/10/2014 55151 Active JAR
44 Vivaan Deepu M 3/12/2012 43976 Active KER
45 Siva Shine M 3/21/2012 45963 Active KER
46 Manav Vinu M 4/10/2012 54423 Active KER
47 Daksh Dhotrad M 4/5/2013 38560 Active KTK
48 Visakan Elagovan M 11/27/2012 45605 Active KTK
49 Rohan Karuturi M 1/1/2013 42177 Active KTK
50 Vihaan Nischith M 12/27/2012 54803 Active KTK
51 Yuvan Krishna Ravella M 8/25/2012 54769 Active KTK
52 Rugved Rothe M 4/14/2012 45047 Active KTK
53 Naksh Shetty M 3/31/2013 46565 Active KTK
54 Ayushman Sinha M 10/5/2015 50581 Active KTK
55 Sanshray Sunil M 2/8/2013 42407 Active KTK
56 Sai Pranav Yermarus M 4/5/2012 40406 Active KTK
57 Reejul Jadhav M 11/7/2013 48519 Active MAH
58 Pratham Vishal Raut M 6/18/2013 43303 Active MAH
59 Jatin Saraf M 8/20/2013 39652 Active MAH
60 Sibtainraza Somji M 9/24/2012 39417 Active MAH
61 Om Aarya M 7/16/2012 48916 Active MP
62 Ishan Ali M 4/20/2014 51958 Active MP
63 Ishmeet Arora M 3/5/2014 43443 Active MP
64 Advait Dixit M 8/29/2012 43319 Active MP
65 Saksham Gupta M 8/21/2013 53531 Active MP
66 Swarnim Vikas Pandey M 9/8/2013 51950 Active MP
67 Manomay Yadav M 12/5/2012 43279 Active MP
68 Ajitesh Dash M 2/22/2013 54348 Active ORI
69 Md. Aariz Raza M 10/12/2012 52193 Active ORI
70 Pradyumna Samal M 11/1/2013 44256 Active ORI
71 Yuvraj Yadav M 7/12/2014 52192 Active ORI
72 Divik Garg M 6/29/2013 43964 Active PNB
73 Manan Rana M 3/7/2012 43902 Active PNB
74 Abhimanyu Singh M 1/20/2012 43828 Active PNB
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YONEX-SUNRISE ALL INDIA SUB JUNIOR (U-13) RANKING  BADMINTON TOURNAMENT 2024 At RANCHI,JHARKHAND
Entries of BS U13 - Qualifying
Date
26 Sep - 01 Oct 2024

City, Country
RANCHI, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
75 Utkarsh Singh Rathore M 6/7/2013 48495 Active RAJ
76 Arya Pratap Takshak M 11/29/2012 47242 Active RAJ
77 Kian Yadav M 6/19/2013 52066 Active RAJ
78 Ajmal Askar M 7/31/2013 52949 Active TN
79 Shahid Azlan M. M 12/13/2013 35873 Active TN
80 Vedhanthram Prabhuram M 8/30/2013 43132 Active TN
81 Pranav S. V. M 7/2/2015 44423 Active TN
82 Abdullah S. M 8/1/2012 52802 Active TN
83 Saran S. M 4/7/2013 39722 Active TN
84 Jero J. Sibi M 3/28/2014 39721 Active TN
85 Ram Charan Teja Akula M 3/11/2014 46390 Active TS
86 Harsha Vardhan Alle M 5/14/2012 50508 Active TS
87 Swanik Anakapalli M 3/2/2013 54577 Active TS
88 Nischay Garige M 3/26/2013 55522 Active TS
89 Jaspreeth Kamjula M 10/14/2013 41620 Active TS
90 Rajeev Reddy Malladi M 10/24/2012 42322 Active TS
91 Guru Datta Reddy Nadagaundla M 5/12/2012 52494 Active TS
92 Shivansh Pabbu M 2/5/2013 44861 Active TS
93 Vihaan Patham M 9/11/2012 44625 Active TS
94 Inesh Reddy Patlolla M 2/8/2013 52416 Active TS
95 Vighnesh Pithambaram M 3/27/2012 46394 Active TS
96 Shourya Pratap Singh M 2/25/2013 32248 Active TS
97 Saish Rayaprolu M 9/21/2012 37463 Active TS
98 Advik Shukla M 9/26/2013 45344 Active TS
99 Akshay Kumar Siripuram M 5/1/2014 52968 Active TS
100 Karthkeya Mahaarshi Talari M 7/9/2013 43247 Active TS
101 Makki Suhit Yadav M 8/22/2013 54867 Active TS
102 Kushagra Ramanujam Dwivedi M 9/14/2013 45424 Active UP
103 Shivesh Gupta M 2/10/2013 45983 Active UP
104 Ramanjan Banerjee M 7/16/2015 55433 Active WB
105 Archis Bhattacharjee M 3/23/2012 47554 Active WB
106 Parikshit Biswas M 7/8/2012 47592 Active WB
107 Rishabh Chakraborty M 8/15/2013 54209 Active WB
108 Harshit Chaudhary M 4/8/2014 52384 Active WB
109 Atri Dalui M 12/7/2014 55350 Active WB
110 Abhimanyu Dasgupta M 5/22/2013 54210 Active WB
111 Arin Dutta M 10/1/2013 47547 Active WB
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YONEX-SUNRISE ALL INDIA SUB JUNIOR (U-13) RANKING  BADMINTON TOURNAMENT 2024 At RANCHI,JHARKHAND
Entries of BS U13 - Qualifying
Date
26 Sep - 01 Oct 2024

City, Country
RANCHI, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
112 Rudranil Mahato M 9/6/2012 47552 Active WB
113 Islam Md. M 11/14/2012 55345 Active WB
114 Irfan Mondal M 3/28/2013 52635 Active WB
115 Suryava Pati M 3/11/2015 52166 Active WB
116 Ishan Paul M 1/4/2014 52616 Active WB
117 Aakansh Aryan Singh M 10/16/2012 54622 Active WB
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YONEX-SUNRISE ALL INDIA SUB JUNIOR (U-13) RANKING  BADMINTON TOURNAMENT 2024 At RANCHI,JHARKHAND
Entries of BS U13 - Reserve
Date
26 Sep - 01 Oct 2024

City, Country
RANCHI, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
1 Arpit Baliyan M 7/30/2014 52249 InActive DLI
2 Devarya Sirohi M DLI
3 Gurjot Singh M DLI
4 Utkarsh Sharma M DLI
5 Viraj Singh M 2/9/2014 50968 InActive HAR
6 Sreehari Binesh M 8/1/2012 55161 InActive KER
7 Parth Mahiya M 5/4/2012 52603 InActive RAJ
8 Tanishk Sharma M 9/20/2012 51805 InActive RAJ
9 Rutwik Sistla Aadi M 1/11/2013 42320 InActive TS
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YONEX-SUNRISE ALL INDIA SUB JUNIOR (U-13) RANKING  BADMINTON TOURNAMENT 2024 At RANCHI,JHARKHAND
Entries of GS U13 - Main Draw
Date
26 Sep - 01 Oct 2024

City, Country
RANCHI, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
1 Asha Sree Dandu F 11/1/2013 42940 Active AP    8
2 Varnika Kashyap F 3/24/2012 49936 Active ASM   18
3 Shanvi Gupta F 2/11/2013 41233 Active CG   17
4 Saanvi Bora F 7/8/2012 47293 Active DLI    9
5 Tanisha Lakra F 1/23/2012 47709 Active DLI   16
6 Nandini Acharya F 4/2/2012 46966 Active HAR   22
7 Alexander Alexia Elsa F 3/20/2012 30494 Active KER    6
8 Sanjanaa Nakulan F 4/5/2012 50476 Active KER   21
9 Hamsa Muralidhara F 9/12/2012 40854 Active KTK   14
10 Khyati Katre F 6/8/2012 39176 Active MAH    5
11 Vidhi Saini F 6/18/2012 40102 Active MAH   11
12 Anvita Praharaj F 3/21/2012 38829 Active ORI    7
13 Anvi Rathore F 5/21/2012 41531 Active RAJ    4
14 Anushree G. S. F 4/10/2012 45112 Active TN   13
15 Jaya Saptha Sri M. F 8/1/2012 39723 Active TN    3
16 Jashika Nidiginti Ankaiah F 9/8/2012 47084 Active TN   20
17 Srivaibhavi Anumula F 2/6/2013 27915 Active TS   24
18 Diya Anand Buradagunta F 12/8/2013 43223 Active TS   19
19 Hamsini Chadaram F 1/22/2012 39374 Active TS    1
20 Sahasra Kandikatla F 4/26/2013 52482 Active TS   23
21 Shanvi Nimma F 4/14/2014 50782 Active TS   10
22 Priyamvada Rao Papannagari F 2/28/2012 39364 Active TS   15
23 Anya Proddatur F 7/31/2013 43676 Active TS   12
24 Aryama Chakraborty F 2/15/2012 39476 Active WB    2
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YONEX-SUNRISE ALL INDIA SUB JUNIOR (U-13) RANKING  BADMINTON TOURNAMENT 2024 At RANCHI,JHARKHAND
Entries of GS U13 - Qualifying
Date
26 Sep - 01 Oct 2024

City, Country
RANCHI, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
1 Aaliyah Harish Lalchand F 1/29/2012 34155 Active AP
2 Kavya Sriram F 6/9/2013 43952 Active AP
3 Rudranee Gogoi F 10/10/2013 52524 Active ASM
4 Parineeta Randhir F 10/20/2013 43598 Active BHR
5 Darshita Jain F 3/13/2013 46132 Active CG
6 Tithi Jindal F 1/7/2013 44769 Active CG
7 Khanak Sahu F 7/24/2013 51919 Active CG
8 Chesta Gupta F 8/12/2013 50542 Active CHG
9 Pavini Bhadauria F 1/12/2013 46760 Active DLI
10 Saanvi Gaur F 10/25/2012 46640 Active DLI
11 Aishi Gautam F 7/19/2013 54243 Active DLI
12 Pahal Chawat F 8/21/2012 44528 Active GUJ
13 Aayushi Chulet F 9/12/2012 46553 Active GUJ
14 Jasleen Kaur Khurana F 8/27/2013 46922 Active GUJ
15 Jainy Kotak F 2/8/2013 49919 Active GUJ
16 Diti Tejas Mistry F 1/18/2013 46100 Active GUJ
17 Manya Tadvi F 1/2/2013 47776 Active GUJ
18 Lakshmi Vaidyan F 10/23/2013 46447 Active GUJ
19 Navya Aswal F 9/24/2012 43755 Active HAR
20 Aaradhya Jha F 3/9/2012 50987 Active HAR
21 Twinkle Malik F 5/20/2013 46970 Active HAR
22 Aashita F 1/18/2013 51171 Active JAR
23 Afreen Qathun F 6/18/2012 45186 Active KER
24 Johanna Ahilan F 2/26/2013 45594 Active KTK
25 Janyashree B. F 5/29/2013 41020 Active KTK
26 Niharika Raj J. M. F 6/8/2015 45058 Active KTK
27 Punya Mn F 11/1/2013 43077 Active KTK
28 Dakshitha Mundla F 1/12/2013 45589 Active KTK
29 Hansika Rakesh F 2/6/2012 40375 Active KTK
30 Shambhavi Sharma F 4/4/2014 44142 Active KTK
31 Livana Kowshik Shetty F 12/22/2012 46471 Active KTK
32 Akshara Shrinidhi F 8/15/2013 41213 Active KTK
33 Mahitha Surisetty F 10/12/2012 42167 Active KTK
34 Tiann Castellino F 2/2/2012 47227 Active MAH
35 Samanvaya Swati Dhananjay F 10/23/2012 53336 Active MAH
36 Kyra Raina F 8/3/2013 50081 Active MAH
37 Shreya Agrawal F 4/15/2012 46958 Active MP
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YONEX-SUNRISE ALL INDIA SUB JUNIOR (U-13) RANKING  BADMINTON TOURNAMENT 2024 At RANCHI,JHARKHAND
Entries of GS U13 - Qualifying
Date
26 Sep - 01 Oct 2024

City, Country
RANCHI, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
38 Preksha Bhatia F 9/17/2012 44052 Active MP
39 Samaira Saxena F 12/13/2014 52522 Active MP
40 Laxmi Reddy B. F 1/30/2012 45467 Active ORI
41 Laxmi Priya Gachhayat F 9/22/2013 44257 Active ORI
42 Saanvi Sahu F 11/20/2013 46234 Active ORI
43 Riddhima F 1/30/2013 52548 Active PNB
44 Aunika Duggal F 11/23/2013 43903 Active PNB
45 Niralya F 11/12/2013 54563 Active PY
46 Manisha M. F 5/28/2013 49646 Active PY
47 Luckshita Bhardwaj F 1/4/2012 32441 Active RAJ
48 Miraya Fageria F 1/20/2014 52734 Active RAJ
49 Kiara Goyal F 2/20/2013 52613 Active RAJ
50 Adrita Banerjee F 11/11/2013 54316 Active TN
51 Keerthi K. Jana F 8/1/2012 54983 Active TN
52 Anjana K. F 3/10/2013 52359 Active TN
53 Aaditri Kannan F 1/2/2013 43514 Active TN
54 Bavishya Maheshwran F 10/4/2013 44135 Active TN
55 Aleena R. F 7/18/2014 35872 Active TN
56 Mridula S. F 5/18/2013 34335 Active TN
57 Pavishna S. F 11/17/2012 47854 Active TN
58 Vidharshana T. F 10/5/2012 44108 Active TN
59 Aaradhya Ade F 7/24/2013 52772 Active TS
60 Aashna Anakapalli F 3/2/2013 54574 Active TS
61 Deeksha Sahasra Banda F 12/9/2013 40400 Active TS
62 Manaswini Bhukya F 4/8/2013 47442 Active TS
63 Advit A. Enjam F 5/10/2013 41921 Active TS
64 Kailash Mokshasri Gupta F 2/9/2012 54331 Active TS
65 Aabha Jadhav F 3/2/2013 43240 Active TS
66 Lyosha Korukonda F 6/12/2014 52483 Active TS
67 Aashirya Thulasi Nandella F 7/8/2012 52574 Active TS
68 Aaradhya Reddy Pappula F 5/11/2012 47863 Active TS
69 Manaswini Harsha Puttuboyana F 7/2/2014 52819 Active TS
70 Saanvi Sutar F 5/22/2013 52480 Active TS
71 Dhanyata Aishani F 10/11/2013 55557 Active WB
72 Rajnandini Bose F 1/2/2014 55346 Active WB
73 Aindree Brahmachari F 10/11/2012 55423 Active WB
74 Mohona Chakraborty F 6/25/2012 47573 Active WB
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YONEX-SUNRISE ALL INDIA SUB JUNIOR (U-13) RANKING  BADMINTON TOURNAMENT 2024 At RANCHI,JHARKHAND
Entries of GS U13 - Qualifying
Date
26 Sep - 01 Oct 2024

City, Country
RANCHI, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
75 Rahini Chatterjee F 12/18/2014 54761 Active WB
76 Arohi Dasgupta F 9/10/2014 55440 Active WB
77 Sanskriti Ghosh F 9/23/2014 55601 Active WB
78 Purbasha Majumdar F 6/7/2013 47594 Active WB
79 Aaheli Mitra F 2/10/2012 47599 Active WB
80 Mrinmoyee Mondal F 8/11/2013 47333 Active WB
81 Addrija Mukherjee F 4/27/2014 55558 Active WB
82 Bitama Paul F 4/11/2013 44024 Active WB
83 Ahana Srimani F 1/10/2015 55383 Active WB
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YONEX-SUNRISE ALL INDIA SUB JUNIOR (U-13) RANKING  BADMINTON TOURNAMENT 2024 At RANCHI,JHARKHAND
Entries of GS U13 - Reserve
Date
26 Sep - 01 Oct 2024

City, Country
RANCHI, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
1 Kavya Choudhary F 10/14/2014 47243 InActive RAJ
2 Anvesha Lohar F 4/11/2013 47236 InActive RAJ
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YONEX-SUNRISE ALL INDIA SUB JUNIOR (U-13) RANKING  BADMINTON TOURNAMENT 2024 At RANCHI,JHARKHAND
Entries of BD U13 - Main Draw
Date
26 Sep - 01 Oct 2024

City, Country
RANCHI, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
1 Tagu Debia M 3/13/2013 46860 Active ANP    2

Shanmukha Vardhan Gannavarapu M 10/10/2012 42937 Active AP    2
2 Suhaas Kandepi M 2/11/2013 41887 Active AP    5

Saish Rayaprolu M 9/21/2012 37463 Active TS    5
3 Sai Sohan Kota M 11/15/2012 43664 Active AP   12

Pradyumna Samal M 11/1/2013 44256 Active ORI   12
4 Durga Akhilesh Kutani M 8/6/2012 51016 Active AP    9

Hrishikes Viraat Voja Charan M 10/27/2012 43255 Active TS    9
5 Harshit Gogoi M 2/17/2012 44031 Active ASM   14

Raihan Zaman M 1/15/2013 46122 Active ASM   14
6 Shaurya Singh Yadav M 3/4/2012 46162 Active DLI   13

Yahv Yadav M 4/10/2012 49822 Active DLI   13
7 Savir Mongia M 9/1/2012 43931 Active HAR   10

Naksh Phogat M 12/12/2012 46596 Active HAR   10
8 Ashlon Malcolm Pinto M 9/10/2012 43630 Active MAH    4

Pragnay Shinde M 11/2/2012 40139 Active MAH    4
9 Pratham Vishal Raut M 6/18/2013 43303 Active MAH    8

Vivaan Shah M 2/9/2013 43211 Active GUJ    8
10 Vidith Reddy Chaoutakuri M 3/2/2012 43246 Active TS    3

Srichethan Shourya Samala M 4/6/2012 46730 Active TS    3
11 Krishav Puppala M 6/11/2012 38954 Active TS    1

Chinmay Wankhede M 2/27/2012 39499 Active TS    1
12 Shivesh Gupta M 2/10/2013 45983 Active UP    7

Jashwanth Mahamkali M 7/26/2014 41895 Active AP    7
13 Aashray Agarwal M 6/24/2012 50391 Active UTR   11

Jayesh Duggal M 6/1/2012 40426 Active HAR   11
14 Archis Bhattacharjee M 3/23/2012 47554 Active WB    6

Aarush Mandal M 9/17/2012 39792 Active WB    6
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YONEX-SUNRISE ALL INDIA SUB JUNIOR (U-13) RANKING  BADMINTON TOURNAMENT 2024 At RANCHI,JHARKHAND
Entries of BD U13 - Qualifying
Date
26 Sep - 01 Oct 2024

City, Country
RANCHI, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
1 Rehaan Bantupalli M 9/19/2012 37590 Active AP

Bhargava Tamarana M 5/10/2012 45298 Active AP
2 Sai Dhanush Buddavarapu M 2/1/2012 49804 Active AP

Mohit Arjun Neeli M 2/9/2012 52568 Active AP
3 Rushikethan Reddy Kovuru M 5/5/2012 52638 Active AP

Shourya Pratap Singh M 2/25/2013 32248 Active TS
4 Krishav Bhatnagar M 8/26/2013 43379 Active CG

Erick Jaswani M 9/17/2014 43377 Active CG
5 Dev Aditya Dewangan M 7/10/2012 54367 Active CG

Shourya Parmar M 4/16/2012 46145 Active CG
6 Kushal Khokhar M 2/22/2013 53926 Active CHG

Manan Rana M 3/7/2012 43902 Active PNB
7 Arsh M 10/5/2013 51242 Active DLI

Hiten M 11/23/2016 43515 Active DLI
8 Daksh Bindahalli Arvind M 8/19/2013 42733 Active DLI

Prithvi Rao M 9/16/2012 51390 Active HAR
9 Bhavay Duhan M 9/24/2012 46689 Active DLI

Shlok Chowdhury Roy M 1/17/2013 45658 Active HAR
10 Darsh Joshi M 5/6/2013 44526 Active GUJ

Panshul Makwana M 2/1/2013 44755 Active GUJ
11 Shaurya Panghal M 10/7/2014 52198 Active GUJ

Nirmaan Patel M 11/22/2014 46450 Active GUJ
12 Bhavishay M 8/31/2012 51333 Active HAR

Niviransh Sundrani M 5/26/2012 50632 Active HAR
13 Mudit Bhansali M 8/18/2012 41577 Active HAR

Girivar Phutela M 2/21/2012 53929 Active CHG
14 Shreyansh Dahiya M 9/10/2013 43915 Active HAR

Kian Yadav M 6/19/2013 52066 Active RAJ
15 Rajveer D. M 6/22/2013 45244 Active JAR

Venkatasai Reddy Odugu M 4/26/2012 53067 Active AP
16 Vivaan Deepu M 3/12/2012 43976 Active KER

Manav Vinu M 4/10/2012 54423 Active KER
17 Rohan Karuturi M 1/1/2013 42177 Active KTK

Sai Pranav Yermarus M 4/5/2012 40406 Active KTK
18 Vihaan Nischith M 12/27/2012 54803 Active KTK

Yuvan Krishna Ravella M 8/25/2012 54769 Active KTK
19 Ishan Ali M 4/20/2014 51958 Active MP
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YONEX-SUNRISE ALL INDIA SUB JUNIOR (U-13) RANKING  BADMINTON TOURNAMENT 2024 At RANCHI,JHARKHAND
Entries of BD U13 - Qualifying
Date
26 Sep - 01 Oct 2024

City, Country
RANCHI, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
Ishmeet Arora M 3/5/2014 43443 Active MP

20 Swarnim Vikas Pandey M 9/8/2013 51950 Active MP
Manomay Yadav M 12/5/2012 43279 Active MP

21 Gautam G. M 6/4/2014 52674 Active ORI
Yuvraj Yadav M 7/12/2014 52192 Active ORI

22 Divik Garg M 6/29/2013 43964 Active PNB
Jatin Saraf M 8/20/2013 39652 Active MAH

23 Paul Billy P. M 7/2/2012 36869 Active TN
Abdullah S. M 8/1/2012 52802 Active TN

24 Nomaan Pappu M 1/19/2013 45414 Active TN
Saran S. M 4/7/2013 39722 Active TN

25 Ram Charan Teja Akula M 3/11/2014 46390 Active TS
Vighnesh Pithambaram M 3/27/2012 46394 Active TS

26 Harsha Vardhan Alle M 5/14/2012 50508 Active TS
Rajeev Reddy Malladi M 10/24/2012 42322 Active TS

27 Anay Gandhi M 10/20/2013 50399 Active TS
Advik Shukla M 9/26/2013 45344 Active TS

28 Manyuth Vasthav Gurrala M 8/3/2012 43679 Active TS
Jaspreeth Kamjula M 10/14/2013 41620 Active TS

29 Shivansh Pabbu M 2/5/2013 44861 Active TS
Karthkeya Mahaarshi Talari M 7/9/2013 43247 Active TS

30 Vihaan Patham M 9/11/2012 44625 Active TS
Inesh Reddy Patlolla M 2/8/2013 52416 Active TS

31 Advait Sattu M 3/4/2013 43392 Active TS
Akshay Kumar Siripuram M 5/1/2014 52968 Active TS

32 Parikshit Biswas M 7/8/2012 47592 Active WB
Islam Md. M 11/14/2012 55345 Active WB

33 Rishabh Chakraborty M 8/15/2013 54209 Active WB
Abhimanyu Dasgupta M 5/22/2013 54210 Active WB

34 Atri Dalui M 12/7/2014 55350 Active WB
Ishan Paul M 1/4/2014 52616 Active WB

35 Arin Dutta M 10/1/2013 47547 Active WB
Irfan Mondal M 3/28/2013 52635 Active WB
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YONEX-SUNRISE ALL INDIA SUB JUNIOR (U-13) RANKING  BADMINTON TOURNAMENT 2024 At RANCHI,JHARKHAND
Entries of BD U13 - Reserve
Date
26 Sep - 01 Oct 2024

City, Country
RANCHI, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
1 Parth Mahiya M 5/4/2012 52603 InActive RAJ

Tanishk Sharma M 9/20/2012 51805 InActive RAJ
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YONEX-SUNRISE ALL INDIA SUB JUNIOR (U-13) RANKING  BADMINTON TOURNAMENT 2024 At RANCHI,JHARKHAND
Entries of GD U13 - Main Draw
Date
26 Sep - 01 Oct 2024

City, Country
RANCHI, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
1 Shanvi Gupta F 2/11/2013 41233 Active CG    9

Tithi Jindal F 1/7/2013 44769 Active CG    9
2 Saanvi Gaur F 10/25/2012 46640 Active DLI   11

Avni Makhloga F 4/14/2012 43410 Active UTR   11
3 Nandini Acharya F 4/2/2012 46966 Active HAR    6

Navya Aswal F 9/24/2012 43755 Active HAR    6
4 Alexander Alexia Elsa F 3/20/2012 30494 Active KER    3

Hamsini Chadaram F 1/22/2012 39374 Active TS    3
5 Sanjanaa Nakulan F 4/5/2012 50476 Active KER   10

Afreen Qathun F 6/18/2012 45186 Active KER   10
6 Khyati Katre F 6/8/2012 39176 Active MAH    7

Vidhi Saini F 6/18/2012 40102 Active MAH    7
7 Laxmi Reddy B. F 1/30/2012 45467 Active ORI    4

Ritika Das F 4/2/2012 47848 Active ORI    4
8 Luckshita Bhardwaj F 1/4/2012 32441 Active RAJ   13

Kiara Goyal F 2/20/2013 52613 Active RAJ   13
9 Jaya Saptha Sri M. F 8/1/2012 39723 Active TN    2

Jashika Nidiginti Ankaiah F 9/8/2012 47084 Active TN    2
10 Srivaibhavi Anumula F 2/6/2013 27915 Active TS   12

Kavya Sriram F 6/9/2013 43952 Active AP   12
11 Lyosha Korukonda F 6/12/2014 52483 Active TS    8

Shanvi Nimma F 4/14/2014 50782 Active TS    8
12 Priyamvada Rao Papannagari F 2/28/2012 39364 Active TS    5

Anya Proddatur F 7/31/2013 43676 Active TS    5
13 Aryama Chakraborty F 2/15/2012 39476 Active WB    1

Lakshmi Sai Aaradhya Rachapudi F 6/14/2012 43440 Active AP    1
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YONEX-SUNRISE ALL INDIA SUB JUNIOR (U-13) RANKING  BADMINTON TOURNAMENT 2024 At RANCHI,JHARKHAND
Entries of GD U13 - Qualifying
Date
26 Sep - 01 Oct 2024

City, Country
RANCHI, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
1 Pavini Bhadauria F 1/12/2013 46760 Active DLI

Aaradhya Jha F 3/9/2012 50987 Active HAR
2 Pahal Chawat F 8/21/2012 44528 Active GUJ

Aayushi Chulet F 9/12/2012 46553 Active GUJ
3 Jasleen Kaur Khurana F 8/27/2013 46922 Active GUJ

Lakshmi Vaidyan F 10/23/2013 46447 Active GUJ
4 Jainy Kotak F 2/8/2013 49919 Active GUJ

Manya Tadvi F 1/2/2013 47776 Active GUJ
5 Johanna Ahilan F 2/26/2013 45594 Active KTK

Punya Mn F 11/1/2013 43077 Active KTK
6 Dakshitha Mundla F 1/12/2013 45589 Active KTK

Akshara Shrinidhi F 8/15/2013 41213 Active KTK
7 Hamsa Muralidhara F 9/12/2012 40854 Active KTK

Mahitha Surisetty F 10/12/2012 42167 Active KTK
8 Hansika Rakesh F 2/6/2012 40375 Active KTK

Livana Kowshik Shetty F 12/22/2012 46471 Active KTK
9 Laxmi Priya Gachhayat F 9/22/2013 44257 Active ORI

Saanvi Sahu F 11/20/2013 46234 Active ORI
10 Riddhima F 1/30/2013 52548 Active PNB

Aunika Duggal F 11/23/2013 43903 Active PNB
11 Niralya F 11/12/2013 54563 Active PY

Manisha M. F 5/28/2013 49646 Active PY
12 Anushree G. S. F 4/10/2012 45112 Active TN

Vidharshana T. F 10/5/2012 44108 Active TN
13 Anjana K. F 3/10/2013 52359 Active TN

Pavishna S. F 11/17/2012 47854 Active TN
14 Aaditri Kannan F 1/2/2013 43514 Active TN

Bavishya Maheshwran F 10/4/2013 44135 Active TN
15 Aaradhya Ade F 7/24/2013 52772 Active TS

Aashirya Thulasi Nandella F 7/8/2012 52574 Active TS
16 Deeksha Sahasra Banda F 12/9/2013 40400 Active TS

Diya Anand Buradagunta F 12/8/2013 43223 Active TS
17 Manaswini Bhukya F 4/8/2013 47442 Active TS

Aaradhya Reddy Pappula F 5/11/2012 47863 Active TS
18 Aabha Jadhav F 3/2/2013 43240 Active TS

Saanvi Sutar F 5/22/2013 52480 Active TS
19 Sahasra Kandikatla F 4/26/2013 52482 Active TS
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YONEX-SUNRISE ALL INDIA SUB JUNIOR (U-13) RANKING  BADMINTON TOURNAMENT 2024 At RANCHI,JHARKHAND
Entries of GD U13 - Qualifying
Date
26 Sep - 01 Oct 2024

City, Country
RANCHI, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
Manaswini Harsha Puttuboyana F 7/2/2014 52819 Active TS

20 Rajnandini Bose F 1/2/2014 55346 Active WB
Richael Tigga F 2/26/2014 55351 Active WB

21 Mohona Chakraborty F 6/25/2012 47573 Active WB
Mrinmoyee Mondal F 8/11/2013 47333 Active WB

22 Sanskriti Ghosh F 9/23/2014 55601 Active WB
Addrija Mukherjee F 4/27/2014 55558 Active WB
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YONEX-SUNRISE ALL INDIA SUB JUNIOR (U-13) RANKING  BADMINTON TOURNAMENT 2024 At RANCHI,JHARKHAND
Entries of GD U13 - Reserve
Date
26 Sep - 01 Oct 2024

City, Country
RANCHI, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
1 Kavya Choudhary F 10/14/2014 47243 InActive RAJ

Anvesha Lohar F 4/11/2013 47236 InActive RAJ
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